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SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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PA

MI

PO Box 913

551 MAIN STREET SUITE 120

50 Main Street

2600.00

1000.00

1000.00

Steve Rothman for New Jersey, Inc.

Transaction ID : D469287

MI

PA

NJ

49783

07601

15901

Transaction ID : D469303

Transaction ID : D469856

09

09

Contributions to US House MI1

09

Contribution for US House PA 12

Contribution for Bergen County Freeholder

2010

Mark Critz

4600.00

Liz Calabrese for Freeholder

Gary McDowell

2010

Mark Critz for Congress

2010

McDowell for Congress

97

2010

2010

2010

Image# 12972530950

28

01

99

12

30

28

JOHNSTOWN

Hackensack

Sault Sainte Marie




