SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3) TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS		Lles servets sehedule(s)		FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 97 OF 99
		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the		check only one)
•	LIVIIZED DIODONOLIVIENTO	Detailed Summary Pag	ge	17 18 19a 19b 20c X 21
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Steve Rothman for New Jersey, Inc.				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				
٩.	Liz Calabrese for Freeholder			Date of Disbursement
	Mailing Address 50 Main Street			09 28 2010
	City State			Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	ackensack NJ 07601			2600.00 Transaction ID : D469303
	Purpose of Disbursement Contribution for Bergen County Freeholder			
	Candidate Name Category/ Type		Transaction ib . b403303	
	Office Sought: House Disbursement For Senate Primary	General		
	President Other (s State: District:	pecity)		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)				
3.	Mark Critz for Congress	Date of Disbursement		
	Mailing Address 551 MAIN STREET SUITE 120			09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	City State JOHNSTOWN PA	Zip Code 15901		Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
	Purpose of Disbursement Contribution for US House PA 12 Candidate Name Mark Critz Categor Type			1000.00 Transaction ID : D469856
				Transaction ID . D403030
	Office Sought:	: 2010		
	Senate Primary President Other (s	Specify) General		
	State: PA District: 12			
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) McDowell for Congress			Date of Disbursement
J.				M M / D D / Y Y Y
	lailing Address PO Box 913			09 28 2010
	City State Zip Code Sault Sainte Marie MI 49783 Purpose of Disbursement			Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
				1000.00
	Contributions to US House MI1			Transaction ID : D469287
	andidate Name Gary McDowell Category/ Type			
	Jary McDowell Type Iffice Sought: ✓ House Disbursement For: 2010			-
	Senate Primary President Other (s	X General		
	State: MI District: 01	. ,,		
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)				
_				

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....